

Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

1U Horizontal Cable Manager (Finger duct with cover.)

MODEL NUMBER: SRCABLEDUCT1U



Highlights

- 1U 19-inch Horizontal Cable
 Manager -finger duct with cover
- Helps eliminate cable stress
- Organizes cables within SmartRack enclosure or open rack
- Required mounting hardware included
- Cold rolled steel with black finish

Package Includes

 1U 19 inch Horizontal Cable Manager -finger duct with cover, mounting hardware

Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCABLEDUCT1U helps eliminate cable stress for your rack enclosure cabinet. The 1U 19-inch horizontal cable manager (finger duct with cover) organizes cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack. Required mounting hardware is included.

Features

- 1U 19-inch horizontal cable manager (finger duct with cover) helps eliminate cable stress for your rack enclosure cabinet
- Organizes cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack
- Required mounting hardware is included

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
Model Type	Cable Managers	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (HWD/in)	2 x 5 x 20	
Shipping Dimensions (HWD/cm)	5.08 x 12.7 x 50.8	
Shipping weight (lbs)	2	
Shipping weight (kg)	0.91	
Unit Dimensions (HWD/in)	1.77 x 3.9 x 19.13	
Unit Dimensions (HWD/cm)	4.50 x 9.91 x 48.59	
Unit weight (lbs)	1.3	



Unit weight (kg)	0.59
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty

Related Items

Optional Products

Model Number	Description	Qty.
WEXT1A	1-Year Extended Warranty - For Select Tripp Lite Products	1
WEXT2A	2-Year Extended Warranty - For Select Tripp Lite Products	1
WEXT3A	3-Year Extended Warranty - For Select Tripp Lite Products	1

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at: http://www.tripplite.com/sku/SRCABLEDUCT1U.

© 2014 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.